Madison County Lender Market Share

Residential

December 2019

CORNERSTONE BANK EUREKA SPRINGS 23.1%
ARVEST BANK ROGERS 19.4%
ANSTAFF BANK NA 10.1%
QUICKEN LOANS INC 10.1%
ARVEST BANK LOWELL 7.8%
UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE 5.0%
SIMMONS BANK 2.8%
USAA FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK 2.7%
AMERICAN FINANCIAL RESOURCES INC 2.6%
FOUR POINTS FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 2.3%
SOUTHWEST STAGE FUNDING LLC 2.3%
UNITED FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 2.1%
TOP FLITE FINANCIAL INC 2.0%
VANDERBILT MORTGAGE AND FINANCE INC 2.0%
TODAY'S BANK 1.7%
Others 4.1%
Total: 100.0%
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, January 15, 2020
AMERICAN FINANCIAL RESOURCES INC

KING THEODORE
ANSTAFF BANK NA

FITCHPATRICK BRETT
WINTERS GARY
JOHNSON DANNY
ARVEST BANK LOWELL

DITMAR JOSEPH
DITTMAR JOSEPH
DOTSON TYLER
RILEY LOGAN
GERBIG BODO
ARVEST BANK PEA RIDGE

COTTON ROY
COTTON HOMES LLC

ARVEST BANK ROGERS

GRAVES FARMS INC

MILLER RODNEY
MCBRYDE ROBERT

MCBRYDE HOLDINGS OF MADISON COUNTY LLC

492 MADISON 8593
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

5089 MADISON 2545
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
3081 HWY 127
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
1456 MADISON 2125
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

18833 HWY 412
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
18833 HWY 412
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
224 MADISON 7295
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738
1335 MADISON 8605
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

5053 MADISON 2035
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
5053 MADISON 2035
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

4577 HWY 412
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738
200 CIRCLE DR
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
200 CIRCLE DR
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

BOOK # PAGE#

# OF

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

3190

3130

3131

3149

3146

3087

3226

3269

3123

3084

3098

3090

RECORDED PAGES

12/11/2019 13
12/06/2019 10
12/06/2019 9
12/09/2019 13
12/09/2019 13
12/03/2019 13
12/16/2019 16
12/18/2019 13
12/06/2019 12
12/02/2019 12
12/03/2019 12
12/03/2019 11

LOAN AMOUNT

$209,142.00

$209,142.00
$360,800.00
$129,000.00

$322,422.29

$812,222.29

$106,500.00

$164,500.00
$227,260.00

$128,600.00

$626,860.00

$75,000.00

$75,000.00
$208,000.00
$405,256.00

$100,000.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, January 15, 2020

MCBRYDE

MCCONNELL

BATTEAU

MCKENNEY

MEY

MCKENNEY

MEY

ROBERT

JAMES

CHRISTIAN

VIIRAM

DONNA

VIIRAM

DONNA

CARDINAL FINANCIAL COMPANY

AYRES

CURT

CORNERSTONE BANK EUREKA SPRINGS

THOMAS

HUNTSVILLE COLLISION LLC

WATKINS

WRINKLE

CANION

JONES

DOTSON

4D LLC

DOTSON

CAMERON

VRENTAS

COUCH

GETTY

KEITH

ROY

DAVID

TIMOTHY

ABRAHAM

TRAVIS

JONATHAN

ANGELA

JOHNATHAN

40407 HWY 23
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
18613 HWY 23
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

PETTIGREW, AR 72752

PETTIGREW, AR 72752

PETTIGREW, AR 72752

PETTIGREW, AR 72752

3578 MADISON 8001
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738

HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
27242 HWY 23
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
27242 HWY 23
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
1691 HWY 127
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

1981 MADISON 1265
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
1155 GASKILL ST
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
1179 GASKILL ST
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
1179 GASKILL ST
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
21397 HWY 74
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
21397 HWY 74
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

WESLEY, AR 72773

BOOK # PAGE#
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2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

3091

3248

3298

3206

3207

3306

3209

3232

3220

3097

3175

3137

3138

3142

3327

RECORDED PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
12/03/2019 12 $100,000.00
12/17/2019 12 $61,254.00
12/20/2019 12 $189,674.00
12/12/2019 11 $249,600.00
12/12/2019 10 $249,600.00

$1,563,384.00

12/23/2019 18 $87,000.00
$87,000.00
12/12/2019 10 $100,035.70
12/16/2019 12 $135,426.00
12/16/2019 10 $71,774.31
12/03/2019 11 $67,097.36
12/10/2019 9 $76,590.81
12/09/2019 10 $412,000.00
12/09/2019 12 $412,000.00
12/09/2019 12 $372,076.74
12/26/2019 10 $82,704.55
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# OF
EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, January 15, 2020 BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
CLINTON LEE 610 SKYLINE DR 2019 3353 12/31/2019 8 $124,564.45
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

$1,854,269.92
FOUR POINTS FEDERAL CREDIT UNION

HOLTZCLAW JES 43613 HWY 23 2019 3320 12/23/2019 11 $188,000.00
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

$188,000.00
PARAMOUNT RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE GROUP

HARLOW SARA 161 MADISON 8420 2019 3308 12/23/2019 13 $117,012.00
HINDSVILLE, AR 727389145

$117,012.00

QUICKEN LOANS INC

SAMS DANIEL 2319 MADISON 6555 2019 3281 12/19/2019 18 $231,500.00
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

CLEM MARK 499 MADISON 5232 2019 3288 12/20/2019 19 $123,883.00
HUNTSVILLE, AR 727404005

COUNTS TONYA 502 MADISON 7617 2019 3216 12/13/2019 19 $155,075.00
HUNTSVILLE, AR 727408850

WAGNER CURTIS 269 MADISON 6410 2019 3332 12/26/2019 18 $115,000.00
WESLEY, AR 727738985

DUNHAM BILLY 2019 3337 12/27/2019 17 $185,044.00

HUNTSVILLE, AR 727406143

$810,502.00
SIGNATURE BANK OF ARKANSAS

DOWNUM CODY 131 MADISON 7455 2019 3219 12/13/2019 9 $52,000.00
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738

$52,000.00
SIMMONS BANK

SEITZ STEVEN 3667 MADISON 7025 2019 3112 12/05/2019 13 $223,000.00
HINDSVILLE, AR 727387501

$223,000.00
SOUTHWEST STAGE FUNDING LLC

HALE JOSHUA 351 MADISON 3785 2019 3239 12/17/2019 26 $183,653.00
KINGSTON, AR 72742

$183,653.00
TODAY'S BANK

O'NEAL CARL 8907 MADISON 6041 2019 3278 12/19/2019 10 $137,000.00
WESLEY, AR 72773

$137,000.00
TOP FLITE FINANCIAL INC

THOMAS DAVIN 158 MADISON 3164 2019 3260 12/18/2019 13 $160,561.00
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

$160,561.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, January 15, 2020
UNITED FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
ROBICHEAUX HAYWOOD

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTUR
MCCONNELL JAMES

OBENSHAIN STEVEN

USAA FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK
JOHNSON DARREL

VANDERBILT MORTGAGE AND FINANCE INC
CHAMPLIN SANDRA

HICKS KENNETH

4745 MADISON 2645
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

265 MADISON 6150
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

17520 HWY 412
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
17520 HWY 412
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED
2019 3150 12/09/2019
2019 3249 12/17/2019
2019 3217 12/13/2019
2019 3256 12/18/2019
2019 3348 12/30/2019

# OF
PAGES

15

15

16

LOAN AMOUNT

$165,000.00

$165,000.00
$323,000.00

$76,150.00

$399,150.00

$217,000.00

$217,000.00

$158,460.00

$158,460.00
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